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SIGN UP TO RECEIVE MEMBER
DISCOUNTS & PRIORITY ACCESS TO
OUR UPCOMING EVENTS!
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Cocktails

Absolut Cosmo Absolut Citron Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry & Lime
Aperol Spritz Aperol, San Martino Prosecco & Soda

Bloody Good Mary Absolut Vodka, Worcester, Tabasco & Tomato
Buffalo Old Fashioned Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Sugar & Bitters

Buffalo Sour Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Lemon, Sugar , Wonderfoam
Espresso Martini Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Mozart Chocolate, Kahula & Espresso
French Martini Absolut Vodka, Chambord & Pineapple

Goslings Dark Storm Goslings Black Rum, Ginger Beer & Lime

Havana Mojito Original | Passionfruit Havana 3, Mint, Lime & Soda
Martini (choice of Gin|Vodka & Dry|Wet|Dirty)

Mimosa San Martino Prosecco, Peach Monin & Orange

Mumm-0sa Mumm Champagne & Orange

Negroni Malfy Gin, Martini Rosso & Campari

Olmeca Margarita Original | Spicy Olmeca Tequila, Cointreau & Lime

Tommy’s Margarita Olmeca Tequila, Lime & Agave Monin



I'eatures

TROPPO

“NIED LIGHT RED | 2022

LIGHT & FRESH RED WINE IDEAL FOR

RELAXED, WARM-WEATHER
ZELD ENJOYMENT. SERVED CHILLED

$12 | 19 GLASS $49 BOTTLE

Signature Cocklails
What A Spritz ()

GREY GOOSE WATERMELON & BASIL VODKA

CRANBERRY JUICE & SODAI
& 3 Spritz Bianco

GREY GOOSE PEACH & ROSEMARY VODKA,
ELDERFLOWER SYRUP & SODA

Ice Cold Classic ()

MALIBU, LIME & VANILLA SYRUP

() Frozen Bar Nana

gUMBU ORIGINAL RUM, BANANA, LIME & DEMERARA
YRUP



Wine

WHITE

Vidal; SB: Marlborough, NZ

Juicy citrus, tangy grapefruit, and tropical fruit

Five Tales, SSB; Margaret River, WA

Juicy and rich with tropical fruit flavours and herbal hints

Swell Season, Riesling, margaret river, wa

Dry, acidic and soft with bright flavours and aromas

Trentham, Moscato, trentham cliffs, Nsw

Light and sweet with juicy tropical fruit flavours

Tim Adams, Pinot Gris, ciare valiey, sa

Bright notes of pear, lychee and white peach

Valle Viti’s, Pinot Grigio, friyii, ita

Roses, acacia blossom, apricot with hints of walnut and spice

Sella, Soave DOC Classico, verona, ita

Dry and balanced with white and tropical fruit aromas

Via Caves, Chardonnay; Margaret River, WA

Regional stone fruit, grapefruit and citrus flavours

Leva nt; Chardonnay' Yarra Valley, VIC

Orange blossom, Meyer lemon and subtle savoury notes

LH, ‘Katherine’s Paddock’ Chardonnay, yarra valiey, vic

Lemon curd, red apple, elderflower, sage leaf & caraway seed notes

ROSE

Triennes, Grenache Rose, provence, FrA

Strawberries and white flowers with hints of vanilla

Pierre et Papa/ Cinsault ROSGI Languedoc-Roussillon , FRA

Red fruits, cherries and raspberries flavours
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Wine
SPARKLING

San Martino, Prosecco, vazola, ita

Extra dry, with green apple & melon fruit flavours

Chandon, BrUt; Yarra Valley, VIC

Fresh and vibrant finish with hints of apple sorbet, lemon zest and nougat

Mumm, Grand Cordon, champagne, FrRA

Citrus fruits, green apples, white pears with brioche and nuts notes

Mumm, Rose Grand Cordon, champagne, Fra

Dry with hints of ripe strawberries, cherries and raspberries

Bollinger, Special Cuvée, champagne, Fra

Pear, brioche and spicy aromas with notes of fresh walnut

RED

Troppo, Light Red, ageride Hils, s

Red cherry, cranberry and golden apples notes. Served chilled

Wilybrook Estate, Cabernet Sauvignon, margaret river, wa

Rich with dark fruits and a plush tannin

Levant, Pinot Noir, yarra valiey, vic

Red cherry, plum and rhubarb flavours

Chalk Hill, Tempranillo Grenache, wctaren vale, sa

Red cherry and red currant fruits with layers of spice and floral notes

Langmeil, "Prime Cut’ Shiraz, garossa, sa

Satsuma plum, raspberry with hints of liquorice and spice notes

Trentham Estate, Shiraz, trentham ciiffs, Nsw

Notes of black cherry, berries & chocolate

LH, ‘Melissa’s Paddock’ Syrah, varra valley, vic

Notes of cherries, cocoa nib, cardamom, smoked brisket and paprika
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24 120
36 150
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Draught Beer

Sch Pint

Seasonals
Beerfarm, Royal Haze, 5.8% 14 16

Cannabis Botanical Dist., Pink Lemonade, 4.2%  14°° 16>

Heineken, 5.0% 13*° 15
Thatchers Cider, 4.8% 10° 12°°
Margaret River Brewhouse, Kolsch, 4.7% 11 13
Coopers, Pale Ale, 4.5% 11 13
Coopers, Lager, 4.2% 10 11
Swan Draught, 4.4% 11 13
Hahn Super Dry, 3.5% 10° 12°°
Hahn Super Dry, 4.6% 12 14
Little Creatures ‘Little Hazy Lager’, 3.5% 12 14
Little Creatures ‘Pale Ale’, 5.2% 13°° 15°°
Stone & Wood ‘Pacific Ale’, 4.4% 13*° 15%°
James Squire, Ginger Beer, 4.0% 14° 16
Guinness, 4.2% 12°° 14°°

Kilkenny, 4.3% 12°° 14>



Bushmills
Liberties
Glenmorangie
Laphroaig
Ardbeg

Port Charlotte
Talisker

Jura Origin
Highland Park
Glengrant

Glenfarclas

Whisky |

Aerstone ‘Land Cask’

Aerstone ‘Sea cask’

10 years

Antrim Ireland

Dublin lreland

Highland
Islay
Islay
Islay

Isle of Skye
Isle of Jura

Orkney Islands
Speyside
Speyside
Lowland

Lowland

11
13
11
13
13
15
13
13
11
12
13
12
12



Scotch Single Malt | Speyside

Aberlour 12
Cragganmore 12
Cardhu 16

Balvenie Doublewood 12
Glenfiddich 12
Glenfiddich I.P.A.
Glenfiddich XX
Glenfiddich Fire & Cane
Glenfiddich 26
Glenlivet 12 Double oak
The Glenlivet 18
Glenlivet 25

Mortlacht Special Release

12
14
28
14
11
20
17
20
80
14
24
70
40



High & Lowlands

Ailsa Bay

Springbank 15

Oban 14

Dalmore 15
Glenmorangie ‘Nectar’
Glenmorangie Signet
The Macallan 12
Macallan ‘Night on Earth’
Oban 10

Clynelish 12

Singleton 15

Lowland
Campbeltown
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland
Highland

13
25
20
19
15
43
21
29
18

32%°
23



Scotch Single Malt | Isles

Jura Prophecy

Port Charlotte
Bruichladdich Classic
Lagavulin 16

Laphroaig Quarter Cask
Bunnahabhain 12
Ardbeg AN OA

Ardbeg 19

Bowmore ’'Vault Edition’

Scotch Blends

Dimple 15

Chivas Regal XV
Chivas Regal Ultis
Chivas Regal Mizunara

Monkey Shoulder

Jura
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay
Islay

18
15
13
23
17
15
16
35
25

12
14
28
16
12



Local Whisky

The Gospel Solera Rye Melbourne
Dark Lark Tasmania
Dark Lark ‘Ignite the Night’ Tasmania
Lark Symphony N°1 Tasmania
Lark Rebellion Tasmania
Tattarang Springs Tasmania
Upshot PX Sherry Cask Western Australia
Upshot Red Corn Western Australia

Irish Whisky

Bushmills 10

Jameson

Jameson Caskmates Stout
Jameson Caskmates I.P.A.
Liberties Copper Alley

Powers

14
35
35
25
35
14
21

26

10
11
11
11
13
12



Japanese Whisky

Mars Maltage Cosmo
Hibiki Harmony
Nikka Black

Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka Coffey Malt
Nikka Yoichi

Nikka Miyagikyo
Nikka 17

Hakushu

Hakushu 12

Hakushu 18

Suntory World Whisky AO
Yamazaki

Yamazaki 12

27
25
17
19
19
19
19
80
16
22
70
23
18
45



Bourbon &
North American Whisk(e)y

Wild Turkey Rye 11°°
Wild Turkey Rare Breed 14
Jim Beam Devils Cut 12
Buffalo Trace 11
Makers 46 13
Canadian Club 12 13
J.P. Wisers 18 15
Sazerac Rye 15
Jeffersons Small Batch 13>

Port & Brandy

Chateau Chantelle 9
Galway Pipe 12 years Tawny Bnip  11gass
Martell VSOP Cognac 14

Remy Martin XO 32



Australian Gin

Archie Rose Distillers Strength

Patient Wolf

Patient Wolf Summer Thyme

Patient Wolf Blackthorne

Four Pillars Olive Leaf

Four Pillars Yuzu

Four Pillars Bloody Shiraz

Giniversity Botanical

Giniversity Pink Gin

West Winds Barrel Aged

West Winds Broadside

West Winds Pinque Rose

West Winds Plum

Kolective

‘Strawberry & Cream | ‘Raspberry & Finger Lime’
Wild Road

‘Gin Ne Sais Quoi’ | ‘D’ginn Du Sol’ | ‘Cirtus Mistress’ | ‘Rosé Mami’
Banks & Bloom

Cannabis Sativa Botanical

15
12
12
12
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
11

13>°

kg



International Gin

Malfy Blood Orange
Malfy Limone

Malfy Rosa

Roku

Komasa

Hendricks

Hendricks Flora Adora
Tanqueray N° 10
Bombay Sapphire Sunset
Edgerton Pink

Nikka Coffey

Berkshire Dandelion & Burdock

Italy
Italy
Italy
Japan
Japan
Scotland
Scotland
England
England
England
Japan

England

11%°
1150
1150
11%°
15
12
12
14
13
12
12
12



Dark | Light Rum

Diplomatico N° 1 Batch Kettle Rum Venezuela
Diplomatico N°2 Barbet Rum Venezuela
Goslings Black Bermuda

Goslings Old Rum Bermuda

Bunderberg Small Batch Australia

Old Mount Gay Barbados
Kirk & Sweeney Dominican
Ratu Dark Fiji

Spiced Rum

Ratu Signature Fiji
Ratu Spiced Fiji
Kraken U.S.A.
Sailor Jerrys Caribbean

Bumbu original Caribbean

12
12
11
11
13



Vodka

Grey Goose France
Ciroc France
Belvedere Poland
Ketel One Holland
Haku Japan
Absolut Vanilla/ Citron Sweden
Absoult Elyx Sweden
Cannabis Sative Botanical Vodka Australia
Banks & Bloom Ice Vodka Australia

Tequila & Mezcal

Olmeca Altos Plata | Resposado
Cazcabel Coconut | | Honey

El Toro, Café

El Toro, Jalapeno

Tromba Anejo

Tromba Cafeto

Cdédigo Rosa

Don Julio 1942

Los Siete Misterios

Gran Patron Piedra

13
12
13
12
12
11
12
14

12°°

12
15
13
16
30
35
68



Mocktails & Soft Drinks

Coopers 0% 6
Henieken 0% 6>
Gage Roads Yeah Buoy XPA 0% 8>°
Easy Tiger Easy Ale 0% 7°°
4 Pillars Bandwagon 0% 6>°
N/Amereto Sour Orgeat Monin & Cherry Syrup, Pineapple & Lemon Juice 10
Non-Collins 4 pillars Bandwagon, Lemon Juice & Soda 10
Orange Spritz Orange Monin, Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 9
Passionfruit No-jito Passionfruit Monin, Mint, Lime Juice & Soda 10
Virgin Mary Tomato Juice, Worcester, Tabasco & Lemon Juice 10
Virgin Pina Colada pineapple Juice, Coconut Puree & Lime Juice 9
Antipodes Still | Sparkling (500ml) 6>°
Fever Tree Mediterranean Tonic 5
Coke & Coke Zero 5
Goslings Ginger Beer 6>°
Pepsi | Pepsi Max | Schweppes Indian Tonic | Ginger Ale |

Lemonade | Lemon, Lime & Bitters sml 4 Ig 6>

Juice Orange | Cranberry | Pineapple | Apple sml 4°° lg 6>°



Coffee & Tea

Espresso

Double Espresso

Long Black | Flat White | Cappuccino]| Latte
Short Macchiato | Chai Latte | Hot Chocolate
Long Macchiato | Mocha

Iced Latte| Ice Mocha | Ice Coffee

Ice Chocolate

Yellowline Cold Brew Coffee

Additions

Decaf

Extra Shot

Alternative Milk Oat | Almond | Soy

Mug | Takeaway

Tea Pot

English Breakfast | Green Tea | Peppermint | Earl Grey

Lemon & Ginger

050

150
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We do functions & gift vouchers!

We are also able to tailor our beverage selection to suit your
requirements.

Platter and share options available for your event.

We are also able to cater for smaller groups. If you specify
your request, we’ll take care of the rest.

All of our menus utilise seasonal produce and as a result,
are subject to change.

Phone: (08) 9481 1020

Email: info@gramercybarandkitchen.com.au



